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CERTIFICATE

PUTZMEISTER MAKINE SANAYIi VE
| TICARET A.S.

G.0.P. MAH. NAMIK KEMAL BULVARI NO: 6 - CERKEZKOY/TEKIRDAG/TURK

ISO 14001:2015

Kapsam/Scope

BETON POMPALARININ URETIiM SATIS VE SERVISi

MANUFACTURE, SALES AND SERVICE OF CONCRETE PUMPS

Bu sertifika ile yukarida adt gegen kurulugun Cevre Yonetim Sistemi gerekliliklerini karsiladig tasdik olunur.

This is to certify that the above mentioned Company meets the requirement of Environmental Management System

Belge NO / Certification Number
ik Kayit Tarihi / Date of Initial Reg.
Basim Tarihi / Date of Certificate
Gegerlilik Tarihi / Date of Expiry

: MTS-28459
:17.01.2023
:17.01.2023
:16.01.2024

Bu sertifika kurulugun belgelenditme sartlarnina uymasi ve yilda en az 1 kez yapilacak olan gozetim denetimlerinin
bagarili gegmesi halinde ii¢ yilhk sertifikasyon periyodu bitig tarihine kadar gegerlidir.

This certificate is valid until the end of the three-year certification period if the organization complies with the certification
requirements and the surveillance audits to be carried out at least once a year are completed successfully.

Genel Miidiir / General Manager

m Www.sigmacert com.tr

sigmacert

ULUSLARARAS| BELGELENDIRME
EGITIM VE TEST HIZMETLERI LTDSTI.

Bahgekapi Mahallesi Sanayi Bulvari
Sagmaz Business Plaza Apt. No:18/25
Etimesgut/Ankara

Tel: +90 312 385 08 85
belgelendirme@sigmacert.com.tr



